附件1
河南省2021年统一考试录用公务员
参加省社会主义学院面试资格确认人员名单
	序号
	职位代码
	报名序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	性别
	总成绩
	名次

	1
	29006011
	304140
	10218022726
	高亚霏
	女
	67.2
	1

	2
	29006011
	374185
	10218022502
	徐耀彩
	女
	65.55
	2

	3
	29006011
	084337
	10218022725
	杨  柳
	女
	64.9
	3

	4
	29006021
	155178
	10218022929
	白雪毅
	女
	66.55
	1

	5
	29006021
	410367
	10218023008
	王潇然
	女
	64.9
	2

	6
	29006021
	181294
	10218022905
	王恒伟
	女
	61.55
	3

	7
	29006031
	290461
	10218023304
	谭玉靖
	女
	60.1
	1

	8
	29006031
	416620
	10218023211
	张添棋
	男
	58.2
	2

	9
	29006031
	294535
	10218023204
	李晓光
	男
	57.6
	3
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